
Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 17:00
Class End Time: 17:40

Class # EVENT: English Halter - Open
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire:

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 19

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
208 Tri-County Amanda March Thunder 333 1
117 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin and Gunnin 157 2
112 Wilson County Jamie Smith Throttle 401 3
231 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Dawson Pusher's Cotton Blue 221 4
104 Smith County Regina Jenkins My Tee Time 328 5
116 Maury County Adylin Pena Single Barrel Jack 254 6
101 Triune Lindsey Parsley Ryder 357 7
102 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 190 8
131 Lawrence County Addison Kimbrough Harrison Ford 213 9
226 Allen County Brady Nuckols Peggy Hill 102 10
230 Grundy County Alivia Slatton Moonshine 200 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 17:41
Class End Time: 18:02

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – 17 & Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 26 Number in Class: 25

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
230 Grundy County Tucker Gann Pistols Powder Puff 211 1
226 Allen County Avery Ralph Fenna 101 2
108 Tri-County Caitlin March Thunder 337 3
531 Lawrence County Addison Kimbrough Harrision Ford 213 4
316 Maury County Sofia Manuele Strawberry 266 5
112 Wilson County Eva Rose Will Thunder 400 6
130 Grundy County Taylor Gann Shadows Bright Magic Girl 210 7
126 Allen County Payton Towe Yeller 116 8
204 Smith County Jayden Hesson Rose 318 9
104 Smith County Owen Hesson Baby Girl 326 10
107 Long Hollow Pike Houston Dickson Lori Darlin 239 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 18:09
Class End Time: 18:32

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – Adults
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 23 Number in Class: 22

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
117 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin and Gunnin 157 1
226 Allen County Brady Nuckols Peggy Hill 102 2
231 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Dawson 877 Cash Now 221 3
107 Long Hollow Pike Currie Dickson Claira Allen 236 4
217 Cheatham County Andy Street Evening on Gin 144 5
111 OCHA Brandon Savage JJ 277 6
112 Wilson County Jamie Smith Throttle 401 7
121 Bedford County Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 130 8
131 Lawrence County Kathryn Scott Gold Rush 218 9
101 Triune Lindsey Parsley Ryder 357 10
124 Mt. Juliet Lennis Rader Ginger 274 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 18:40
Class End Time: 19:10

Class # EVENT: Country Pleasure - Open  (CANTER Class)
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite gait, CANTER/Western or English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 19

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
127 Long Hollow Pike Dale Dickson I'm Whistlin Dixie 237 1
121 Bedford County Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 130 2
217 Bear Wallow Tiffany Garrett Bama 127 3
317 Cheatham County Andy Street Thunder 144 4
117 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin and Gunnin 157 5
102 Clarksville 79 Allison Tamboia Lexi 176 6
531 Lawrence County Emmeline Hamner Little Red 217 7
331 Lawrence County Callie Balentine Gold Rush 215 8
231 Lawrence County Addison Kimbrough Harrison Form 213 9
431 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Rider 216 10
131 Wilson County Jamie Smith Throttle 401 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 7:17
Class End Time: 7:36

Class # Style Racking – 17 & Under
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 16 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
431 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Willards Smoking Gun 216 1
216 Maury County Analise McGuire Spiderman 256 2
107 Long Hollow Pike Cheyenne Dickson Claira Allen 234 3
130 Grundy County Alivia Slatton Flashy 200 4
231 Lawrence County Rowan Brian Red 223 5
108 Tri-County Hudson O'Neill Rock's Triumphant 343 6
316 Maury County Adylin Pena Gunpowder and Lead 254 7
119 Westmoreland Mason Likens Daisy 385 8
219 Westmoreland Jodi Sampson Pony Express 381 9
116 Maury County Cashlee Simpson Willard's Midnight Special 258 10
531 Lawrence County Callie Balentine Gold Rush 215 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 7:38
Class End Time: 8:15

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Style Racking - Open
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack, BACKING Required/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 28 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
419 Westmoreland Jason Todd Speck's Stubborn Streak 379 1
117 Cheatham County Kevin Adams Old Man 151 2
202 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 190 3
311 OCHA Anthony Smith Roses 276 4
216 Maury County Analise McGuire Spiderman 256 5
108 Tri-County Amanda March Thunder 333 6
231 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Rider 216 7
316 Maury County Adylin Pena Gunpowder and Lead 254 8
119 Westmoreland Ray Jones Yellow 389 9
319 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Slick 388 10
131 Lawrence County Rowan Brian Nate 223 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 8:23
Class End Time: 8:44

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - 17 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 22 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
116 Maury County Beonca Youngblood Slades Last Babe 257 1
230 Grundy County Tucker Gann Pistols Powder Puff 211 2
226 Allen County Avery Ralph Fenna 101 3
219 Westmoreland Jodi Sampson Pony Express 381 4
108 Tri-County Hudson O'Neill Rock's Triumphant 343 5
130 Grundy County Taylor Gann Shadows Bright Magic Girl 210 6
207 Long Hollow Pike Houston Dickson Lori Darlin 239 7
131 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Willards Smoking Gun 216 8
104 Smith County Owen Hesson Baby Girl 326 9
431 Lawrence County Rowan Brian Red 223 10
107 Long Hollow Pike Cheyenne Dickson Claira Allen 234 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 8:46
Class End Time: 9:10

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 17 & Under
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
107 Long Hollow Pike Cheyenne Dickson I'm Whistlin Dixie 234 1
230 Grundy County Tucker Gann Pistols Powder Puff 211 2
216 Maury County Sofia Manuele Strawberry 266 3
130 Grundy County Taylor Gann Shadows Bright Magic Girl 210 4
101 White County Shania Witt Bahama Moma 398 5
331 Lawrence County Callie Balentine Trixie 215 6
119 Westmoreland Jodi Sampson Pony Express 381 7
104 Smith County Owen Hesson Baby Girl 326 8
126 Allen County Hanah Dyer Traveler 107 9
431 Lawrence County Lilly Allred Strike a Cord 220 10
231 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Rider 216 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 9:12
Class End Time: 9:25

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 19 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
202 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 190 1
112 Wilson County Jamie Smith Throttle 401 2
227 Bear Wallow Tiffany Garrett Bama 127 3
219 Westmoreland Ray Jones Yellow 389 4
117 Cheatham County Kevin Adams Old Man 151 5
119 Westmoreland Jimmy Smith Lady 380 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 9:33
Class End Time: 9:49

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Racking - OPEN
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 26 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
230 Grundy County Alivia Slatton Flashy 200 1
127 Bear Wallow Randy Hester Specks Durramax 125 2
331 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Rider 216 3
131 Lawrence County Rowan Brian Nate 223 4
316 Maury County Adylin Pena Bet on the Law 254 5
216 Maury County Analise McGuire Spiderman 256 6
108 Tri-County Amanda March Thunder 333 7
519 Westmoreland Ray Jones Yellow 389 8
308 Tri-County Richard Watson Mighty 349 9
117 Cheatham County Kevin Adams Old Man 151 10
319 Westmoreland Jimmy Smith Lady 380 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 9:53
Class End Time: 10:09

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
124 Mt. Juliet Karree Brannen Cocolena 271 1
217 Cheatham County David Mundy Sunny 146 2
121 Bedford County Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 130 3
131 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Dawson Pusher's Cotton Blue 221 4
207 Long Hollow Pike Currie Dickson Claira Allen 236 5
117 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Running and Gunnin 157 6
112 Wilson County Jamie Smith Throttle 401 7
317 Cheatham County Andy Street Evening on Gin 144 8
108 Tri-County Richard Watson Mighty 349 9
111 OCHA Michael Stafford Black Jack 286 10
119 Westmoreland Jimmy Smith Lady 380 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 10:16
Class End Time: 10:30

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 50 & Over
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English or Western* tack & attire (*50 & Over have choice)

Thu Number of Entries: 13 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
317 Cheatham County David Mundy Sunny 146 1
217 Cheatham County Andy Street Evening on Gin 144 2
131 Lawrence County Kathryn Scott Gold Rush 218 3
224 Mt. Juliet Karree Brannen Cocolena 271 4
121 Bedford County Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 130 5
105 Magic Valley Rocky Hendry I'm Mexicali Rose 251 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 22:31
Class End Time: 22:41

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait, CANTER* Required(*Adult class only)/English tack & attire 

Thu Number of Entries: 4 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
107 Long Hollow Pike Dale Dickson Gypsy 237 1
112 Wilson County Jamie Smith Throttle 401 2
131 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Dawson Harrison Ford 221 3
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 10:42
Class End Time: 10:56

Class # EVENT: Speed Racking - OPEN
14 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
116 Maury County Analise McGuire Spiderman 256 1
131 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Willard's Smokin Gun 216 2
216 Maury County Adylin Pena Gunpowder and Lead 254 3
231 Lawrence County Rowan Brian Red 223 4
111 OCHA Caleb Stafford Chrome 278 5
419 Westmoreland Ray Jones Yellow 389 HM
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Date: 8/31/2023 TSCA State Horse Show 2023 Class Start Time: 11:32
Class End Time: 12:11

Class # EVENT: English Trail - OPEN
15 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 12 Number in Class:

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
121 Bedford County Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 130 1
431 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Dawson Cash on Parole 221 2
131 Lawrence County Chandler Curlee Rider 216 3
124 Mt. Juliet Karree Brannen Cocolena 271 4
231 Lawrence County Rowan Brian Nate 223 5
102 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep to my Step 190 HM
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